Starterliste Junioren und Jugend A Triathlon 2024 - Startzeit 9:30

Start-Nr

452
453
454
455

456

457

Name

Haselbach
Hadrich
Scholwin
Wolfram
Liebold
Schmolinske
Sodann
Freund
Baysal
Heinemann
Rudolf
Hiegemann
Adelt
Rudolph
Krietzsch
Ruhnke
Sander
Seifert
Reinhardt
Konschak
Rose

Vorname

Matis
Thorben
Teve
Kim Julie
Jarne
Lucas
Olivia
Leonard
Hannah
Jonathan
Armin
Emi

Paul

Stig
Markus
Hannes
Oskar
Franz
Mia Sophie
Laetitia
Leonhard

Geschlecht

mannlich | male
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
weiblich | female
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
weiblich | female
mannlich | male
weiblich | female
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
weiblich | female
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
mannlich | male
weiblich | female
weiblich | female
mannlich | male

geboren

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2005
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2014
2005
2008
2008
2006

Verein

HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon

Triathlon Chemnitz e.V.
TB Erlangen

HSV Weimar Triathlon
TSV 1880 Gera Zwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
Triathlon Jena e.V.
Triathlon Jena e.V.

Nordhauser Triathlon e.V.
Triathlon Nordhausen e.V.
SVW Eisenach Triathlon - I

Wettkampf

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A
Triathlon Junioren | Triathlon Juniors
Triathlon Junioren | Triathlon Juniors
Triathlon Junioren | Triathlon Juniors

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A
Triathlon Junioren | Triathlon Juniors

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A
Triathlon Junioren | Triathlon Juniors

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A

Triathlon Jugend A | Triathlon Youth A
Triathlon Junioren | Triathlon Juniors






